Zo tler Bler

natiirlich, sympathisch, frisch

BIERE

Gold

Korbinian Dunkel

Pils

Kellerbier

Hefeweizen Hell
Hefeweizen dunkel
Hefeweizen alkoholfrei
Hefeweizen leicht
Augustiner Helles
Clausthaler alkoholfrei

Kleine Biere

05|
0,51
0,33
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51

0,251

3,90 €
3,90 €
3,30 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,90 €
3,80 €
3,80 €
2,80 €

BIERMISCHGETRANKE - ZOTLER

Radler
Cola-Weizen | Rufs
Geifsenhalbe
Geifsenmaf
Schneemafs

0,51
0,51
0,51
1,01
1,01

3,90 €
3,90 €
540 €
10,80 €
13,50 €

ALKOHOLFREIE GETRANKE

Cola-Mix

Coca-Cola | Cola light
Zitronenlimonade
Organgenlimonade
Mineralwasser spritzig
Mineralwasser medium
Mineralwasser still

Flasche Mineralwasser

Apfelschorle
Natur triib

Apfelschorle
Orangeschorle
Traubenschorle
Maracuijaschorle
Holunderschorle
Johannisbeerschotle
Kleine Getrinke
Sifte

Kleine Sifte

RAUCH

BIO-Rhabarberschorle
naturtriib

BIO-Limo Cranberry

0,51
0,4 |
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,51
0,71

0,5 |

0,51
05|
0,51
05|
0,51
0,51
0,25 |
0,51
0,25 |

0,33 |

0,33 |

320 €
320 €
320 €
320 €
310 €
310 €
310 €
410 €

350 €

350 €
350 €
350 €
350 €
350 €
350 €
2,50 €
500 €
330 €

350 €

350 €



